Uitvoerder
The Trammps
Village People
Lionel Richie
The Real Thing
George McCrae
Frank Sinatra & Nancy Sinatra
KC & The Sunshine Band
Bee Gees
The Supremes
Ike & Tina Turner
Aretha Franklin
Marvin Gaye
Gloria Gaynor
Rose Royce
Stevie Wonder
Chaka Khan
Randy Crawford
Dusty Springfield
Patrick Hernandez
Amii Stewart
The Four Tops & The Supremes
Chic
Otis Redding
Justin Timberlake
Air Supply
The Police
Bryan Adams
Chicago
Cutting Crew
u2
Racey
Tony Christie
Smokie
Peter Maffay
Arthur Brown

Hit
Disco Inferno
In the Navy
All Night Long
You To Me Are Everything
Rock Your Baby
Somethin' Stupid
That's The Way I Like It
Stayin' Alive
You Can't Hurry Love
Proud Mary
Think
| heard it through the grapevine
| Will Survive
Car Wash
Superstition
I'm Every Woman
One day i'll fly away
Son of a Preacher Man
Born to be Alive
Knock On Wood
River Deep, Mountain High
Good Times
Sittin' On The Dock of the Bay
Cry me a River
All Out of Love
Every Breath You Take
Heaven
If You Leave Me Now
Died In Your Arms Tonight
With Or Without You
Some Girls
Is This The Way To Amarillo
Living Next Door to Alice
Du
Fire

jiii
1977
1979
1983
1976
1974
1968
1975
1977
1966
1971
1968
1968
1978
1976
1972
1978
1980
1968
1979
1978
1970
1979
1968
2002
1979
1983
1984
1976
1986
1987
1979
1971
1977
1969
1968



