Uitvoerder	Hit	زززز
The Trammps	Disco Inferno	1977
Village People	In the Navy	1979
Lionel Richie	All Night Long	1983
The Real Thing	You To Me Are Everything	1976
George McCrae	Rock Your Baby	1974
Frank Sinatra & Nancy Sinatra	Somethin' Stupid	1968
KC & The Sunshine Band	That's The Way I Like It	1975
Bee Gees	Stayin' Alive	1977
The Supremes	You Can't Hurry Love	1966
Ike & Tina Turner	Proud Mary	1971
Aretha Franklin	Think	1968
Marvin Gaye	I heard it through the grapevine	1968
Gloria Gaynor	I Will Survive	1978
Rose Royce	Car Wash	1976
Stevie Wonder	Superstition	1972
Chaka Khan	I'm Every Woman	1978
Randy Crawford	One day i'll fly away	1980
Dusty Springfield	Son of a Preacher Man	1968
Patrick Hernandez	Born to be Alive	1979
Amii Stewart	Knock On Wood	1978
The Four Tops & The Supremes	River Deep, Mountain High	1970
Chic	Good Times	1979
Otis Redding	Sittin' On The Dock of the Bay	1968
Justin Timberlake	Cry me a River	2002
Air Supply	All Out of Love	1979
The Police	Every Breath You Take	1983
Bryan Adams	Heaven	1984
Chicago	If You Leave Me Now	1976
Cutting Crew	Died In Your Arms Tonight	1986
U2	With Or Without You	1987
Racey	Some Girls	1979
Tony Christie	Is This The Way To Amarillo	1971
Smokie	Living Next Door to Alice	1977
Peter Maffay	Du	1969
Arthur Brown	Fire	1968